
1 田  中  里  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ROYCE'F･S･C 14 14.27 6.26 8.01 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.04 1.06-1 0 0 0 -1

2 1Lo 0.50 0.03 0.530 1 0 1 1

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 1 0 0 0

4 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.00 1.280 -1 0 0 0

5 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.08 0.52-2 0 -2 -1 -1

6 FSSpBV 1.28 0.09 1.370 1 1 1 -1

6.26 6.26

Skating Skills 1.50 1.751.50 1.75 2.00 1.75 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.751.75 1.50 2.25 2.00 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.831.75 1.75 2.00 2.00 1.50

8.01

2 沢  田  光茉莉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東大和FSC 1 13.87 5.73 8.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F!+1A+SEQ ! 1.28 -0.33 0.95-3 -3 -2 -4 -3

2 1Lz 0.60 0.02 0.621 1 0 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.501 0 0 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 1A 1.10 -0.11 0.99-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

6 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.171 1 0 0 1

6.08 5.73

Skating Skills 1.50 2.002.25 1.75 2.25 2.00 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.671.75 1.50 1.75 1.75 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.751.75 1.25 1.75 1.75 1.75

8.14
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3 津金澤  萌  百

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

釧路FSC 7 13.19 5.68 7.51 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

2 1A 1.10 0.07 1.171 1 0 0 1

3 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 0 1

5.70 5.68

Skating Skills 1.50 1.752.00 1.25 1.75 1.75 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.581.75 1.25 1.75 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.671.75 1.25 1.75 1.50 1.75

7.51

4 大  坪  夕  藍

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

旭川大雪FC 17 10.67 4.53 6.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F! ! 0.50 -0.07 0.43-2 0 -1 -2 -1

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 1Lz+1T 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 -1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.501 0 0 0 0

6 FSSpV 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4.60 4.53

Skating Skills 1.50 1.421.50 1.00 1.75 1.50 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.251.50 0.75 1.75 1.25 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.421.75 0.75 1.50 1.50 1.25

6.14
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5 吉  成  妃  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

室蘭FSC 6 10.67 5.18 5.89 0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.10 0.50-2 0 -1 -2 -2

2 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.40-1 1 -1 0 -1

3 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

4 2S< < 1.04 -0.52 0.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 1Aq q 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 0 1

6.34 5.18

Skating Skills 1.50 1.501.50 1.25 1.75 1.75 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.171.00 1.00 1.50 1.50 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.251.00 1.25 1.50 1.75 1.00

5.89

転倒:  -0.40 (2)

6 髙  橋  恵  留

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

美香保FSC 12 10.55 4.90 5.65 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.00-2 0 0 0 0

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.40-1 0 0 0 0

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 1

4.90 4.90

Skating Skills 1.50 1.421.25 1.00 1.50 1.75 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.171.00 1.00 1.50 1.25 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.171.00 1.00 1.25 1.25 1.25

5.65
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7 波  岡  咲  柚

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

旭川大雪FC 9 10.36 4.35 6.01 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.501 0 0 0 0

4 1A+SEQ+1T* * 0.88 -0.40 0.48-4 -3 -3 -4 -4

5 1F 0.50 0.00 0.50-1 0 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.33 0.77-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

5.08 4.35

Skating Skills 1.50 1.501.50 1.50 2.00 1.50 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.171.00 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.331.00 1.50 1.50 1.25 1.25

6.01

8 大  橋  妃菜乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌アースＦＣ 3 10.30 4.53 5.77 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

2 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 -1 0 0

5 1T+1T 0.80 -0.04 0.76-2 0 -2 0 -1

6 USpB 1.00 -0.13 0.87-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

4.70 4.53

Skating Skills 1.50 1.501.75 0.75 1.75 1.50 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.171.25 0.50 1.25 1.25 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.171.25 0.75 1.50 1.25 1.00

5.77
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9 髙  田      椋

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

真駒内FSC 5 10.11 4.59 5.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T 0.80 -0.01 0.79-1 0 0 0 -1

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

6 USpB 1.00 -0.10 0.90-1 0 -1 -1 -2

4.70 4.59

Skating Skills 1.50 1.171.00 0.75 1.75 1.50 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.251.25 1.00 1.25 1.25 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.251.25 1.00 1.50 1.25 1.25

5.52

10 中  島  桜  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ROYCE'F･S･C 11 9.73 4.09 5.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 -0.15 0.35-3 -4 -2 0 -4

2 1Lze e 0.48 -0.14 0.34-4 -1 -3 -3 -3

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.50-1 0 0 0 0

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

5 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

6 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.00-1 0 1 0 0

4.38 4.09

Skating Skills 1.50 1.331.00 0.75 1.50 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.251.00 0.75 1.50 1.50 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.170.75 1.00 1.25 1.25 1.25

5.64
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11 福  島  未  織

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

真駒内FSC 13 9.70 4.44 5.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 -2

2 1Loq q 0.50 -0.10 0.40-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 1S+1T 0.80 -0.01 0.79-1 0 0 0 -1

5 1F< < 0.40 -0.12 0.28-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 USpB 1.00 0.07 1.071 1 1 0 0

4.60 4.44

Skating Skills 1.50 1.000.75 0.75 1.25 1.50 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.171.00 1.00 1.75 1.25 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.331.00 1.25 1.50 1.50 1.25

5.26

12 根  本  莉  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

白鳥ＦＳＣ 8 8.66 4.10 4.76 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1S+1T 0.80 -0.01 0.79-1 0 0 0 -1

2 1Lz!< ! 0.48 -0.24 0.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 -1

5 1Lo< < 0.40 -0.16 0.24-4 -4 -4 -5 -4

6 USpB 1.00 -0.07 0.93-2 0 -1 0 -1

4.58 4.10

Skating Skills 1.50 1.081.00 1.00 1.25 1.50 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.50 0.920.75 0.75 1.25 1.25 0.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.171.25 1.00 1.50 1.25 1.00

4.76

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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13 吉  川      凛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌オーロラ・ＦＳＣ 10 8.62 4.44 4.38 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 -0.07 0.430 -3 0 -3 -1

2 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 -1 0 0

3 1F 0.50 -0.05 0.45-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 1T 0.40 -0.01 0.39-1 0 -1 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

6 USpB 1.00 -0.13 0.87-5 -2 -1 -1 -1

4.70 4.44

Skating Skills 1.50 1.081.00 0.75 1.75 1.25 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.50 0.921.00 0.50 1.50 1.00 0.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 0.920.75 0.75 1.50 1.00 1.00

4.38

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

14 坂  井  希  胡

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

月寒FSC 2 5.24 1.73 3.51 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1S 0.40 -0.12 0.28-2 -2 -4 -3 -4

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.45-1 0 0 0 -1

4 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

1.90 1.73

Skating Skills 1.50 0.831.00 0.50 1.25 0.75 0.75

Transitions

Performance 1.50 0.670.75 0.50 1.00 0.50 0.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 0.831.25 0.50 1.00 0.50 1.00

3.51
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